Static and Selectable
LED WRAPAROUNDS
Product Features
These wrap fixtures are designed to save energy and meet low light egress requirements. They are ideal for
use in stairways, bathrooms, and other lower traffic areas. They are designed with high efficacy LED engines to
get the most energy savings compared to fluorescent fixtures.
Mounting
 Surface Mounting

"
1210/47.6"
Ordering Information
1
3
4
.9
/5
.3
"
Specifications
PLT WRAP - 2FT/4FT
Length:620/1210(24.4 /47.6 )
Width: 134.9(5.3 )
Depth:54.4(2.1 )
Weight:1.20/1.70(kg)
 UL 1598 suitable for damp locations
 UL 8750 LED equipment in Lighting Products
 DLC 5.1 Standard
 Temperature Rated at(-20℃ to +50℃)(-4℉ to 122℉)
" "
"
"
PLT-80049 -- 16/20/24W, Up to 2808 Lumens, 3500/4000/5000K, 2'
PLT-80050 -- 32/40/48W, Up to 5616 Lumens, 3500/4000/5000K, 4'
PLT-80051 -- 55/60/65W, Up to 7605 Lumens, 3500/4000/5000K, 4'
PLT-80052 - 40W, 4640 Lumens, 4000K, 4'
PLT-80053 - 40W, 4680 Lumens, 5000K, 4'
Additional Features
 0-10V dimming
 80 CRI
 Frosted PMMA lens